Infrared Heaters For Controlled
Concentrated Heating
Infrared Heat.
Instantaneous Results.
The Model 5203 Hi-Temp IR is a modular radiant heater.
This heater utilizes both liquid and air cooling in order
withstand continuous operation in high temperature
applications.

Phone 952.949-9009   Fax 952.949-9559  www.researchinc.com
Infrared Heaters For Controlled Concentrated Heating.
How to Order – Hi-TempIR 5203
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS Hi-TempIR Model 5203
Model Description
5203 High Watt Density Heater Module
Code Length (Lighted)
02
10
16
2 inches (50 mm)
10 inches (254 mm)
16 Inches (406 mm)
Code Custom Options
00 None
* Example: 5203-02-00
2. Second – Specify the Power Controller
1. First Specify the heater Module
Rev. 001
Heater Module Power Controller
120 Volt 1 Phase 120 Volt 3 Phases 480 Volt 3 Phase
Model 5203-02 915-120-32 935-120-16
Model 5203-10 935-480-32
Model 5203-16 935-480-50
3. Third  – Order the Heater Module and Control Panel     * Example: Model 5203-10-00 Hi-TempIR and Model
925-480-30 Power Controller
Products Available from
Research, Inc.
Research, Inc. is the industry leader in the design,
development and manufacture of electric infrared
heating components and integrated heating systems.
Our products are designed to meet a wide variety of
process requirements including the drying, heating,
curing, soldering, bonding and annealing of many
different materials.
Whether it’s one of our standard products or a custom
heating system, we are committed to providing solutions
to meet our customer’s most demanding heating needs.
The following types of heaters are available:
An aluminum reflector and either medium or
short-wave lamps provide a band of heat from
.5” - 4” wide. Can be used for water-based
drying, solvent-based drying and adhesive
curing.
All Model 5420 ControlIR®s have a power cable
and plug to connect to a wall receptacle and a
terminal block to terminate the wires coming
from the heater. They all use a phase angle
fired SCR to control voltage.
The Model 4069E ExtrudeIR curing
System uses high intensity infrared lamps
and polished aluminum reflectors to deliver
heat precisely where it is needed for many
curing and drying applications on extrusion
lines.
Research Inc. specifies tungsten filament halogen lamps in
most of its heaters.  Halogen gas is added to the inert lamp
gas to increase the life of the lamp.  As the heater operates,
tungsten slowly evaporates from the filament and is
combined with the halogen to create a tungsten halide.
A lamp and formed reflector that
concentrates heat precisely on a .25” wide
line. Excellent for forming plastic, local heat